
logo

MM
S
A
K
A
S
L
N
F
S
K
L
F
V
MKI

L
S
K
H
L
M
G
S
M
N
Q
R
K
T
H
L
T
K
F
N
S
I
M
L
C
N
V
M
K
A
D
E
M
Y
N
Q
R
K
L
Q
M
N
T
V
K
R
A

A
G
M
R
T
V
L
S
N
K
A
C
E
N
R
T

Q
V
F
G
S
Q
R
KG
A
M
FTLVI EFLMI

V
M
L
T
I
VV

S
V
I
L
G
I
S
L
A IVIAGSLVI LVIMFLAGSAL IVLGVLAFAGMILVW

PANYLHISVGLQTQAGRDKEHSAYQI
M
V
R
T
K
G
Q
R
K
V
D
A
E

Q
K
R
A
I
Q
S
A
V
S
T
R
E
K
Q
N
E
L
A
M
K
V
D
A
R
S
T
K

A
T
V
E
G
E
F
I
N
T
V
D
G
A
K

K
T
I
L
P
Q
S
A
H
K
T
L
S
A
E
Q
T
I
Y
L
V
L
I
A
V
G
N
R
S
A
E
T
K
A
D
I
N
P
Q
S
T
G
V
HIQKCD

G
T
L
Q
A
V
L
N
Q
V
Y
K
E
A
I
K
L
R
T
S
E
F
G
L
A
Q
F
M
Q
V
A
S
V
Q
T
E
G
Q
V
M
E
L
C
N
A
Y
F
I
Q
A
R
Y
E
S

A
D
G
I
T
H
L
A
K
D
N
E
D
E
I
V
A
N
H
K

NTDB id 588 KW2 RS10845 WP 051303741.1 MSKALSLVKIHGRKLCQKKQKAFTLIEMLIVLAIISILILLFVPNLIKEKAQVQKTGEAAVVKV....VESQAQLYELDH 76
NTDB id 460 GPW51 RS00790 WP 011921720.1 ...........MKKLVEMKVKGFTLVEMLVVLGIISLLLLLFVPNLSQQKDAIQKKGDAAVVKV....VESQMELYELEH 65
NTDB id 502 SM12261 RS00955 WP 000738641.1 .......MKKMMTFLKKAKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIISVLLLLFVPNLTKQKEAVNDKGKAAVVKV....VESQAELYSLDK 69
NTDB id 162 SP RS10370 WP 000738627.1 .......MKKMMTFLKKAKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIISVLFLLFVPNLTKQKEAVNDKGKAAVVKV....VESQAELYSLEK 69
NTDB id 272 KZH43 RS09255 WP 000738626.1 .......MKKMMTFLKKAKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIISVLFLLFVPNLTKQKEAVNDKGKAAVVKV....VESQAELYSLEK 69
NTDB id 231 SPD RS09885 WP 000738626.1 .......MKKMMTFLKKAKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIISVLFLLFVPNLTKQKEAVNDKGKAAVVKV....VESQAELYSLEK 69
NTDB id 197 SPR RS09420 WP 000738626.1 .......MKKMMTFLKKAKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIISVLFLLFVPNLTKQKEAVNDKGKAAVVKV....VESQAELYSLEK 69
NTDB id 530 SMSK321 RS09230 WP 000738643.1 .......MKKMMTFLKKAKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIISVLLLLFVPNLTKQKEAVNDKGKAAVVKV....VESQAELYSLDK 69
NTDB id 431 SGO RS09410 WP 012130940.1 ...........MNKLKKLRVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIISVLMLLFVPNLTKQKEAVSDTGNAAVVKV....VESQAELYELKN 65
NTDB id 396 FSA28 RS09395 WP 002263437.1 ...........MKKIKRVSVRAFTLIEMLVVLLIISILLLLFVPNLTKQKDKVKDTGGSAVVKV....VESQAELYELNK 65
NTDB id 387 SMU RS09025 WP 002263437.1 ...........MKKIKRVSVRAFTLIEMLVVLLIISILLLLFVPNLTKQKDKVKDTGGSAVVKV....VESQAELYELNK 65
NTDB id 1005 ACIAD RS03200 WP 004922618.1 ...............MYNNCFGFTLIEFITVSAIIAILVSLGLPAYHRHMAAQEARTIPHILTIHIQKAKSEAVMYRHNV 65
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ..............MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITP....GKIGFEQAI.NE 61
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 ...........MKTNKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAALAIPAYQDYTKKATMAEFPKIASS....TKLAVELCAHEH 65
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ...............MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEG....QKSAVTEYYLNH 61
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 ...............MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEG....QKSAVTEYYLNH 61
NTDB id 1308 DR RS06345 WP 010887875.1 ..............MKDRGQSGMTLIELLVVIAIIGILMGLFGWNLVRSIRAAELREAATQVAV....DLRQ.......A 55
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 .......MKSM.RHLNKRVQKGFTLIELMIVVAIVGILAAIAIPAYQDYTVRARVTEGLSLAAQ....AKALVSENAANA 68
NTDB id 1415 SGL RS07945 WP 010872381.1 .MASNFKFKLLSQLSKKRAEGGFTLIELLVVVIIIGVLAAIALPNLLGQVGKARESEAKSTIGA....LNRAQQGYFTEK 75
NTDB id 619 LCA RS06470 WP 011374999.1 ...............MKKKRKAFTLIEMVVVLAIIALLILLVAPNLGAQKQRAEKKTDQALVTT....LQTQVELASDEI 61
NTDB id 1309 DR RS02825 WP 034349477.1 ...............MKNTTQGFTLIELLIVIAIIGILAAVLIPNLLGARAKANDSATQSYIRN....CYTAVEVARGAD 61
NTDB id 217454 L21SP3 RS09750 WP 077541016.1 .................MNNKAFTLIELLVVISIIALLMAILMPALGRAREQAKMTV....................... 40
NTDB id 1033 TT RS11945 WP 011173287.1 ................MRNAKGFTLIELLIVIAIIAILAAVLIPNLLAARKRANDTVVTAYLND....AVKFQEMYQIDN 60
consensus *** ***!!*!***!* !* *! * **** * * * * *** * * ** *** *

logo

A
I
Q
R
D
T
G
N

A
G
H
N
R
T
I
K
S

C
F
L
T
Y
Q
W
D
E

E
I
K
L
Q
T
S
A
P
D

E
G
P
Q
T
K
S
A
H
L
R
V
A
D
N
T
S

D
F
V
G
N
T
L
A
E
K
N
T
R
S
C
D
E
G
R
Q
S
T
K
K
S
T
A
D
L
A
I
L
C
E
G
S
V
Q

S
A
K
A
S
DGMNYDRIGHSVTDFPVAQEADVSTKEW

A
P
Q
D
N
P
S
T
V
A
D
S
G
T
N
K
D
G
I
Q
T
N
S
A
F
P
T
V
I
L
Y
F
N
D
I
A
K
M
T
A
N
S
D
G
E

A
K
F
L
Y
A
K
L
N
G
T
H
Y

G
I
K
T
L
V
A
D

A
R
Q
N
K
A
E
G
K
Q
T
Y
H
N
A
I
K
L
R
T
N
P
V
G

A
D
E
N
T
S
G

R
S
E
K
A
E
Q
T
N
Q
T
R
A
D
N
T
H
V
K

F
N
A
K
L
T
V
K
T
A
D
P
N

Q
A
E
N
G
D

K
Q
A
G
L
S
I
A
K
L
Q
T
G
H
S
V
A
D

G
S
A
G
T
Q
S
T
A
I
L
W
Y
C
R
T
N
S

D
T
RYG

V
D
SLDHFILT

W

E
R
A
D

T
G
A
G
T
D
V
G
G
K
S

H
K
N
T
F
V
I
L

E
H
P
A
T
V

A
C
F
L
N
V
S
V
N
T
I
N
P
A
L
Q
V
T
Q
T
A
S
M

F
V
L
A
I
N
T
K
S

C
D
E
G
N
S
T
A

GNV
K
A
G
N
S
T

F
G
I
K
P
R
Y
N

I
K
S
T
E
C

G
K
F
M
I

E
I
K
S
T
D
Q

NTDB id 588 KW2 RS10845 WP 051303741.1 DNDKPNLSELLSAGMITQKQVTAYDDYYDQNKNEQRNFDD........................................ 116
NTDB id 460 GPW51 RS00790 WP 011921720.1 D.EEATVADLQAKGYITEKQAKQYATAKK................................................... 93
NTDB id 502 SM12261 RS00955 WP 000738641.1 N.EDASLSKLQADGRITEEQAKAYKEYHAKQNTSQTVAD......................................... 107
NTDB id 162 SP RS10370 WP 000738627.1 N.EDASLRKLQADGRITEEQAKAYKEYNDKNGGANRKVND........................................ 108
NTDB id 272 KZH43 RS09255 WP 000738626.1 N.EDASLRKLQADGRITEEQAKAYKEYHDKNGGANRKVND........................................ 108
NTDB id 231 SPD RS09885 WP 000738626.1 N.EDASLRKLQADGRITEEQAKAYKEYHDKNGGANRKVND........................................ 108
NTDB id 197 SPR RS09420 WP 000738626.1 N.EDASLRKLQADGRITEEQAKAYKEYHDKNGGANRKVND........................................ 108
NTDB id 530 SMSK321 RS09230 WP 000738643.1 N.EDASLSKLQADGRITEEQAKAYNEYYAKNGGANRKVND........................................ 108
NTDB id 431 SGO RS09410 WP 012130940.1 TGDQATLSKLVAAGNISQKQADSYKAYYGKNNSETQAVAN........................................ 105
NTDB id 396 FSA28 RS09395 WP 002263437.1 T.DSATLSKLVASGDITQEQANSYKDYYAKHPSKTRHVAN........................................ 104
NTDB id 387 SMU RS09025 WP 002263437.1 T.DSATLSKLVASGDITQEQANSYKDYYAKHPSKTRHVAN........................................ 104
NTDB id 1005 ACIAD RS03200 WP 004922618.1 IICPSHDTQTC.....SDDWSNGLIMFLDRNRNRERDLDEKILSATQWNTRYGSLHWRGT...LHANNLMFKA....... 130
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 GKTPSLTSTDE.....G......YIG...............ITDSTSYCD..VDLDTAADG.HIEC...TAKGGNAGKFD 109
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 AADAGAFKTKC.....HQTANGIPAAFTLNNLT...VTPAAGAASGAIS.......I.......TVN..AAND.KGPIKQ 120
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 GKWPENNTSAG.....VASPPTDIKGKYVKEVE...VKNG........................VVTATMLSSGVNNEIK 109
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 GIWPKDNTSAG.....VASA.STIKGKYVQKVE...VAKG........................VVTAQMASTGVNKEIQ 108
NTDB id 1308 DR RS06345 WP 010887875.1 RSQAQRGSRDI.....VVV..................LPG.STGGTTYR.......FDTDVKTIPNN.VQLIC.KSNCGT 102
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 QSDLSV..GSS.....VFTPTKNVANLTIAGTG...TVPGQITV..TYT.......TAAGGGTLALVPTAA......... 120
NTDB id 1415 SGL RS07945 WP 010872381.1 GTFATDTETLE.....VPAPDGNFFSFAVNTAD....NTEAIQDATALN.......WEADG..............TRSMS 125
NTDB id 619 LCA RS06470 WP 011374999.1 GHQIKS.................LDELTDKYIS....KDQ.LKHA..........................KE.KGITIE 92
NTDB id 1309 DR RS02825 WP 034349477.1 GRLPAAGNCDS............TANLGTNAVA....TPGAITAAGAYS.......LDGTGSKFAVTATSVTN.KTFCFD 117
NTDB id 217454 L21SP3 RS09750 WP 077541016.1 ................................................................................ 40
NTDB id 1033 TT RS11945 WP 011173287.1 NSYTSN..QAA............LISLGLK..S....TPA......................NVTFSIVSASA.NSYCMI 97
consensus * * * *



logo

A
D
N
G
A
E
G
K
T

A
G
H
K
T
F
I
M
S
T
V
Y
L
I
N
T
S
ITYQAPKP

G
Y
L

E
Q
T
V
G
W

E
K
P
S
T
A
G

I
K
R
S
L
T

N
Y
A
G
R

D
E
P
Q
R
S
A

D
I
N
T
S

A
N
G
A
D
G
P
T
S
C
F
G
R
I
V
E
M
T
K
A
T
Y
W
Y
S
T
F
A
V
S
C
R
S
Y
A
G
T

A
E
T
V
Q
S

K
Q
T
V
P
C
D
G
M
N
T
V

A
N
R
K
T
N
A
R
G
A
E
I
K
Q
V
T

D
K
Y
A
G
A
K
L
T
D
D
N
S
T
V
Y
G

D
E
L
N
S
T

D
E
G
I
V

D
R
A
T
D
I
P
V

V
A
D
G
K

VAD
S
T

N
S
G
K
R
T

K
N
V
M
E
I
S
A
G
T

H
P
T
V
I
L

A
G
I
P
D
R
A
T
G
H
P
S
K
A
E
G
S
T
H
Y

A
K
L
Q
G

A
S
T
V
P
A
E
G
N
S

K
D
E
S
T

N
C
G
K
P
S
T
R
G
L
D
E
K
A
A
E
S
T

N
V
S
D
I
A
A
K
T
V

K
Q
TSYCP

NTDB id 588 KW2 RS10845 WP 051303741.1 ...................................................................... 116
NTDB id 460 GPW51 RS00790 WP 011921720.1 ...................................................................... 93
NTDB id 502 SM12261 RS00955 WP 000738641.1 ...................................................................... 107
NTDB id 162 SP RS10370 WP 000738627.1 ...................................................................... 108
NTDB id 272 KZH43 RS09255 WP 000738626.1 ...................................................................... 108
NTDB id 231 SPD RS09885 WP 000738626.1 ...................................................................... 108
NTDB id 197 SPR RS09420 WP 000738626.1 ...................................................................... 108
NTDB id 530 SMSK321 RS09230 WP 000738643.1 ...................................................................... 108
NTDB id 431 SGO RS09410 WP 012130940.1 ...................................................................... 105
NTDB id 396 FSA28 RS09395 WP 002263437.1 ...................................................................... 104
NTDB id 387 SMU RS09025 WP 002263437.1 ...................................................................... 104
NTDB id 1005 ACIAD RS03200 WP 004922618.1 GTGL.........PIASNGSF.YYCSEKTANKKLVL.......SRMGHIRHEQVNDCTL........... 172
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 GKTIT.........LNRTADGEWSCAS...................TLDAKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1 NEKYI......LTATYASNGVTWS..............................SECKDATNAVQTSYCP 154
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 GKKLS......LWGRRENGSVKWFCGQPVTRADDDTVADAK.DG.KEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK..... 166
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 DKKLS......LWAKRQDGSVKWFCGQPVTRTGDNDDTVAD.AN.NAIDTKHLPSTCRDESSAT...... 164
NTDB id 1308 DR RS06345 WP 010887875.1 GTTTNITYQAPYGELGAIGSI.YTVRSPMNGIGDYEIRIVGVTGKVIL.AKAGS................ 154
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 GTAL.......PVSSAPSGPIMWTCYAQNKAQAASSVAP...SGTMSLAAKYAPAECR............ 168
NTDB id 1415 SGL RS07945 WP 010872381.1 GGTF.......Y....DSGTR.AFSTVVCRAEA.GSED........TPPTPGGANDCGGAEVIK...... 168
NTDB id 619 LCA RS06470 WP 011374999.1 GGTV.......KQK........................................................ 99
NTDB id 1309 DR RS02825 WP 034349477.1 GAKM.......GEGTGATGAC.TFSTSTGTGTGTGTGT........GTGTGTGTGSN............. 158
NTDB id 217454 L21SP3 RS09750 WP 077541016.1 ...................................................................... 40
NTDB id 1033 TT RS11945 WP 011173287.1 AGHS.......GGT......V.WFAATPDKGVYKTN.T........AV.TSSQPESCP............ 131
consensus

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


